
$2,100,000 - 1007 Hanohano Way, Honolulu
MLS® #202516226 

$2,100,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,403 sqft
Residential on 0.27 Acres

NAPALI HAWEO, Honolulu, HI

NEW LISTING!! Discover the epitome of island
living with the unique combination of sweeping
ocean and mountain views with a spacious
SINGLE LEVEL floorplan offered by this 3
bdrm/3 bath home in the highly-sought after
Na Pali Haweo neighborhood. Privately
situated at the end of a cul-de-sac on an
11,900 sq. ft. lot with mature fruit trees, this
home features over 2,400 sq. ft. of interior
living space, vinyl plank flooring, two
bedrooms w/ en suite bathrooms, with the
primary bathroom including a whirlpool bath,
24 PV panels with net metering and a
thoughtfully designed layout. Elevated above
neighboring homes, this home offers a truly
breathtaking vantage point where you can
relax on your patio and take in the serene
views. Located near beaches, parks, Hawaii
Kai Golf Courseâ€¦must see to appreciate!

Built in 2000

Essential Information

MLS® # 202516226

Price $2,100,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,403

Acres 0.27

Year Built 2000



Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Detached

Status Active Under Contract

Community Information

Address 1007 Hanohano Way

Area HawaiiKai

Subdivision NAPALI HAWEO

City Honolulu

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96825

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,
Other, Phone Available, Sewer Available, Underground Utilities, Water
Available

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Two Spaces, Driveway, Garage, On Street, Two Car Garage

View Mountain(s), Ocean

Pool None

Interior

Interior Features BedroomOnMainLevel,FullBathOnMainLevel

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Double Wall, Masonry, Stucco

Exterior Features Landscaping

Roof Tile

School Information

Elementary Kamiloiki

Middle Niu Valley

High Kaiser

Additional Information

Days on Market 42

HOA Fees 142



Lease Fee $0

Listing Details

Listing Office REMAX Hawaii

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 8:49am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.


